Alloy Wheels
• Designed and manufactured to meet New Zealand conditions.
• Up to half the weight of steel rims
• Increased fuel economy
• Reduced brake maintenance
• 5 year Unlimited Warranty
JOST Premium Forged Alloy Wheels
JOST New Zealand Ltd | www.jostnz.co.nz | Ph 0800 567 869 | sales@jostnz.co.nz

22
.5
 x
9.
00
JW900285106P 22.5 x 9.00 10 stud 285 PCD P 26 79 106 220 4125 24.6
JW900285106ESOP* 22.5 x 9.00 10 stud 285 PCD OP 26 79 106 220 4125 24.6
JW900335106P 22.5 x 9.00 10 stud 335 PCD P 26 79 106 281.2 5000 23.6
JW900335106ESOP* 22.5 x 9.00 10 stud 335 PCD OP 26 79 106 281.2 5000 23.6
22
.5
 x
11
.7
5
JW1175335SS26P 22.5 x 11.75 10 stud 335 PCD P 26 0 24 281.2 5000 22
JW1175335SS26ESOP* 22.5 x 11.75 10 stud 335 PCD OP 26 0 24 281.2 5000 22
JW117533526P 22.5 x 11.75 10 stud 335 PCD P 26 120 146 281.2 5000 23.1
JW117533526ESIP* 22.5 x 11.75 10 stud 335 PCD IP 26 120 146 281.2 5000 23.1
19
.5
 x
 7
.5
JW19527526M 19.5 x 7.5 8 stud 275 PCD M 26 134 156 221 3000 16.2
JW19527526IP 19.5 x 7.5 8 stud 275 PCD IP 26 134 156 221 3000 16.2
JW19527526ESIP* 19.5 x 7.5 8 stud 275 PCD IP 26 134 156 221 3000 16.2
JW19527532M 19.5 x 7.5 8 stud 275 PCD M 32 134 156 221 3000 15.2
JW19527532IP 19.5 x 7.5 8 stud 275 PCD IP 32 134 156 221 3000 15.2
JW19527532ESIP* 19.5 x 7.5 8 stud 275 PCD IP 32 134 156 221 3000 15.2
17
.5
 x
6.
75
JW17567526ESIP* 17.5 x 6.75 10 stud 225 PCD IP 26 120 141 176 2500 14.5
JW17567526IP 17.5 x 6.75 10 stud 225 PCD IP 26 120 141 176 2500 14.5
JW17567526M 17.5 x 6.75 10 stud 225 PCD M 26 120 141 176 2500 14.5
JW17567524IP 17.5 x 6.75 8 stud 225 PCD IP 24 120 141 221 2500 14.13
* Evershine finish
IP = Inside polished
OP= Outside polished
M = Machined